BIBRFZIR

EESR-Fid7 A REfE =20) | @ t-B-HB-H#(8/13~8/15)-EA (1/1~1/3){kik
- BREm
& PRERRE - R R S
SHER—EH [l {E R/ BT B EYBEE T CETS DB AMBYET . )
MERFIE - W--12/31EIKIE (BASFEHE18:00%FE T:ET)
Ko 1/1~1/31EKIE (BAFEHZE10:00% ~17: 00K D HETT)
20184 10A 1 HKET
REER—EFHF BRET 1 2 3 [ RE2| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 @ [ ®R&E3 @ |
PaR:]] Ok | HHEk |@FEk| @EKk [hk |fEehk | @] | Aol | @] | 8 | @8] | #s] | (8] |@#fs]| (8] |@#fFs]] #E] |emix] @k [@Eemx| [SHk omimk
S ERER AT 6:50| 7:00| 7:20| 8:05| 8:50| 9:05| 9:40| 10:50| 11:10| 12:05| 12:35| 13:20| 14:05| 14:35| 15:15| 16:00| 16:30| 17:00| 17:25| 17:35| 18:20| 19:30| 20:15
AEY 6:53| 7:03| 7:23| 8:08] 8:53| 9:08| 9:43| 10:53| 11:13| 12:08| 12:38| 13:23| 14:08| 14:38| 15:18| 16:03| 16:33| 17:03| 17:28| 17:38| 18:23| 19:33| 20:18
Nix—TH 6:54| 7:04| 7:24| 8:09| 8:54| 9:09| 9:44| 10:54| 11:14| 12:09| 12:39| 13:24| 14:09| 14:39| 15:19| 16:04| 16:34| 17:04| 17:29| 17:39| 18:24| 19:34| 20:19
AEI—TH 6:55| 7:05| 7:25| 8:10| 8:55| 9:10{ 9:45| 10:55| 11:15] 12:10| 12:40| 13:25| 14:10| 14:40| 15:20| 16:05| 16:35| 17:05| 17:30| 17:40| 18:25| 19:35| 20:20
il = b [ 6:56| 7:06| 7:26] 8:11| 8:56| 9:11| 9:46| 10:56| 11:16| 12:11] 12:41| 13:26| 14:11| 14:41| 15:21| 16:06| 16:36] 17:06| 17:31| 17:41| 18:26| 19:36| 20:21
iz 6:58| 7:.08| 7:28| 8:13| 8:58| 9:13| 9:48| 10:58| 11:18| 12:13| 12:43| 13:28| 14:13| 14:43| 15:23| 16:08| 16:38| 17:08| 17:33| 17:43| 18:28| 19:38| 20:23
215 7:00| 7:10/ 7:30| 8:15] 9:00| 9:15| 9:50| 11:00| 11:20| 12:15] 12:45| 13:30| 14:15| 14:45| 15:25| 16:10| 16:40| 17:10| 17:35| 17:45| 18:30| 19:40| 20:25
48 4 BT 7:01( 711 7:31] 8:16] 9:01] 9:16| 9:51| 11:01| 11:21| 12:16| 12:46| 13:31| 14:16| 14:46| 15:26| 16:11| 16:41| 17:11| 17:36] 17:46| 18:31| 19:41| 20:26
% A ik 7:03| 7:13| 7:33| 8:18| 9:03| 9:18| 9:53| 11:03| 11:23]| 12:18] 12:48| 13:33| 14:18| 14:48| 15:28| 16:13| 16:43| 17:13| 17:38| 17:48| 18:33| 19:43| 20:28
Al 7:14 8:19 9:19 11:04 12:19] 12:49| 13:34| 14:19| 14:49| 15:29| 16:14| 16:44| 17:14| 17:39 18:34| 19:44| 20:29
D E A AR ET 7:16 8:21 9:21 11:06 12:21] 12:51| 13:36| 14:21| 14:51| 15:31| 16:16]| 16:46| 17:16| 17:41 18:36| 19:46| 20:31
RE 7:35 9:55 11:25
R fEhE 7:07 7:38 9:07 9:58 11:28 17:52
1%t 2—gil 7:38 9:58 11:28
g2F0O 7:17| 7:41] 8:22 9:22| 10:01] 11:07] 11:31| 12:22| 12:52| 13:37| 14:22| 14:52| 15:32| 16:17| 16:47| 17:17| 17:42 18:37| 19:47| 20:32
FiHOEAD 719 7:43| 8:24 9:24| 10:03| 11:09] 11:33| 12:24| 12:54| 13:39| 14:24| 14:54| 15:34| 16:19| 16:49| 17:19| 17:44 18:39| 19:49| 20:34
BERO 7:20| 7:44| 8:25 9:25| 10:04| 11:10] 11:34| 12:25| 12:55| 13:40| 14:25| 14:55| 15:35| 16:20| 16:50| 17:20| 17:45 18:40| 19:50| 20:35
Eiml 7:21| 7:45| 8:26 9:26| 10:05| 11:11] 11:35| 12:26| 12:56| 13:41| 14:26| 14:56| 15:36| 16:21| 16:51| 17:21| 17:46 18:41| 19:51] 20:36
ok 110] 7:22| 7:46| 8:27 9:27| 10:06| 11:12] 11:36| 12:27| 12:57| 13:42| 14:27| 14:57| 15:37| 16:22| 16:52| 17:22| 17:47 18:42| 19:52| 20:37
iz 7:23| 7:47| 8:28 9:28| 10:07| 11:13] 11:37| 12:28| 12:58| 13:43| 14:28| 14:58| 15:38| 16:23| 16:53| 17:23| 17:48 18:43| 19:53| 20:38
mt 7:25| 7:49| 8:30 9:30| 10:09| 11:15] 11:39| 12:30| 13:00| 13:45| 14:30| 15:00| 15:40| 16:25| 16:55| 17:25| 17:50 18:45| 19:55| 20:40
s 7:26] 7:50| 8:31 9:31| 10:10| 11:16] 11:40| 12:31| 13:01| 13:46| 14:31| 15:01| 15:41| 16:26| 16:56| 17:26| 17:51 18:46| 19:56| 20:41
2 7:27| 7:51| 8:32 9:32| 10:11] 11:17] 11:41| 12:32] 13:02| 13:47| 14:32| 15:02| 15:42| 16:27| 16:57| 17:27| 17:52 18:47| 19:57| 20:42
EERE R 7:28| 7:52| 8:33 9:33| 10:12] 11:18] 11:42| 12:33| 13:03| 13:48| 14:33| 15:03| 15:43| 16:28| 16:58| 17:28| 17:53 18:48| 19:58| 20:43
12 B0 A 7:28| 7:52| 8:33 9:33| 10:12] 11:18] 11:42| 12:33| 13:03| 13:48| 14:33| 15:03| 15:43| 16:28| 16:58| 17:28| 17:53 18:48| 19:58| 20:43
1EERET 8 & ST AT R 7:29| 7:53| 8:34 9:34| 10:13] 11:19] 11:43| 12:34| 13:04| 13:49| 14:34| 15:04| 15:44| 16:29| 16:59| 17:29| 17:54 18:49| 19:59| 20:44
R0 7:31| 7:55| 8:36 9:36| 10:15] 11:21] 11:45| 12:36] 13:06| 13:51| 14:36| 15:06| 15:46| 16:31| 17:01| 17:31| 17:56 18:51| 20:01| 20:46
#)1 7:32| 7:56| 8:37 9:37| 10:16| 11:22| 11:46| 12:37| 13:07| 13:52| 14:37| 15:07| 15:47| 16:32| 17:02| 17:32| 17:57 18:52| 20:02| 20:47
FEO 7:34| 7.58| 8:39 9:39| 10:18] 11:24] 11:48| 12:39] 13:09| 13:54| 14:39| 15:09| 15:49| 16:34| 17:04| 17:34| 17:59 18:54| 20:04| 20:49
A&#EO 7:35| 7:59| 8:40 9:40| 10:19| 11:25| 11:49| 12:40| 13:10| 13:55| 14:40| 15:10| 15:50| 16:35| 17:05| 17:35| 18:00 18:55| 20:05| 20:50
& 7:36] 8:00| 8:41 9:41| 10:20| 11:26] 11:50| 12:41| 13:11| 13:56| 14:41] 15:11| 15:51| 16:36| 17:06| 17:36]| 18:01 18:56| 20:06| 20:51
A#®RO 7:37| 8:01| 8:42 9:42| 10:21] 11:27| 11:51| 12:42| 13:12| 13:57| 14:42| 15:12| 15:52| 16:37| 17:07| 17:37| 18:02 18:57| 20:07| 20:52
BEEANER 7:38| 8:02| 8:43 9:43| 10:22| 11:28] 11:52| 12:43| 13:13| 13:58| 14:43| 15:13| 15:53| 16:38| 17:08| 17:38| 18:03 18:58| 20:08| 20:53
BHCYEEMDY (AT 7:39| 8:03| 8:44 9:44| 10:23| 11:29| 11:53| 12:44| 13:14| 13:59| 14:44| 15:14| 15:54| 16:39| 17:09| 17:39| 18:04 18:59| 20:09| 20:54
TEH 7:40| 8:04 10:24 11:54 13:15 14:45 15:55 17:10| 17:40| 18:05 19:00 20:55
wmro 741 8:05 10:25 11:55 13:16 14:46 15:56 17:11] 17:41| 18:06 19:01 20:56
bicand 7:42| 8:.06 10:26 11:56 13:17 14:47 15:57 17:12| 17:42| 18:07 19:02 20:57
wmn 7:43| 8:07 10:27 11:57 13:18 14:48 15:58 17:13| 17:43| 18:08 19:03 20:58
TEH 7:44| 8:.08 10:28 11:58 13:19 14:49 15:59 17:14| 17:44| 18:09 19:04 20:59
4 REEAT 7:45| 8:09| 8:45 9:45| 10:29| 11:30| 11:59| 12:45| 13:20| 14:00| 14:50| 15:15| 16:00| 16:40| 17:15| 17:45| 18:10 19:05] 20:10| 21:00
P 7:46| 8:10| 8:46 9:46| 10:30| 11:31] 12:00| 12:46| 13:21| 14:01| 14:51| 15:16| 16:01| 16:41| 17:16| 17:46| 18:11 19:06| 20:11] 21:01
EAR 7:47| 8:11| 8:47 9:47| 10:31| 11:32] 12:01| 12:47| 13:22| 14:02| 14:52| 15:17| 16:02| 16:42| 17:17| 17:47| 18:12 19:07| 20:12| 21:02
THE A Fr M4t Al 7:50/ 8:14| 8:50 9:50| 10:34| 11:35| 12:04| 12:50| 13:25| 14:05| 14:55| 15:20| 16:05| 16:45| 17:20| 17:50| 18:15 19:10] 20:15| 21:05
HEREO 7:50| 8:14| 8:50 9:50| 10:34| 11:35| 12:04| 12:50| 13:25| 14:05| 14:55| 15:20| 16:05| 16:45| 17:20| 17:50| 18:15 19:10] 20:15| 21:05
HE 7:51| 8:15| 8:51 9:51| 10:35| 11:36] 12:05| 12:51| 13:26| 14:06| 14:56| 15:21| 16:06| 16:46| 17:21| 17:51| 18:16 19:11] 20:16| 21:06
EERERIRH AT AL 7:52| 8:16| 8:52 9:52| 10:36| 11:37| 12:06| 12:52| 13:27| 14:07| 14:57| 15:22| 16:07| 16:47| 17:22| 17:52| 18:17 19:12| 20:17| 21:07
5 FEERARIR H BT AT 7:52| 8:16| 8:52 9:52| 10:36| 11:37| 12:06| 12:52| 13:27| 14:07| 14:57| 15:22| 16:07| 16:47| 17:22| 17:52| 18:17 19:12] 20:17| 21:07
B ERTZI5RT 7:53| 8:17| 8:53 9:53| 10:37| 11:38| 12:07| 12:53| 13:28| 14:08| 14:58| 15:23| 16:08| 16:48| 17:23| 17:53| 18:18 19:13| 20:18] 21:08
T Ot E— HERFR 7:55| 8:19| 8:55 9:55| 10:39| 11:40| 12:09| 12:55| 13:30| 14:10| 15:00| 15:25| 16:10| 16:50| 17:25| 17:55| 18:20 19:15| 20:20| 21:10
EEER 7:27| 7:57| 8:21| 857| 9:27| 9:57| 10:41| 11:42| 12:11| 12:57| 13:32| 14:12| 15:02| 15:27| 16:12| 16:52| 17:27| 17:57| 18:22| 18:12| 19:17| 20:22| 21:12
EEEE 7:57| 8:21| 857 9:57| 10:41] 11:42] 12:11| 12:57| 13:32| 14:12| 15:02| 15:27| 16:12| 16:52| 17:27| 17:57| 18:22 19:17] 20:22| 21:12
=R 7:58| 8:22| 8:58 9:58| 10:42| 11:43| 12:12| 12:58| 13:33| 14:13| 15:03| 15:28| 16:13| 16:53| 17:28| 17:58| 18:23 19:18| 20:23| 21:13
R0 7:59| 8:23| 8:59 9:59| 10:43| 11:44] 12:13| 12:59] 13:34| 14:14| 15:04| 15:29| 16:14| 16:54| 17:29| 17:59| 18:24 19:19] 20:24| 21:14
BEE 8:00| 8:24| 9:00 10:00| 10:44| 11:45| 12:14| 13:00| 13:35| 14:15| 15:05| 15:30| 16:15| 16:55| 17:30| 18:00| 18:25 19:20| 20:25| 21:15
Rt 8:01| 8:25| 9:01 10:01] 10:45| 11:46| 12:15] 13:01| 13:36] 14:16] 15:06| 15:31| 16:16| 16:56| 17:31| 18:01] 18:26 19:21] 20:26| 21:16
BA WM DER 8:03| 8:27| 9:03 10:03| 10:47| 11:48| 12:17| 13:03| 13:38| 14:18| 15:08| 15:33| 16:18| 16:58| 17:33| 18:03| 18:28 19:23| 20:28| 21:18
EHERO 8:04| 8:28| 9:04 10:04] 10:48| 11:49| 12:18| 13:04| 13:39| 14:19| 15:09| 15:34| 16:19] 16:59| 17:34| 18:04] 18:29 19:24| 20:29| 21:19
EHER 8:05| 8:29| 9:05 10:05| 10:49| 11:50| 12:19] 13:05| 13:40| 14:20| 15:10| 15:35| 16:20| 17:00| 17:35| 18:05| 18:30 19:25| 20:30| 21:20
EEZAQ 8:05| 8:29 10:49 12:19 13:40 15:10 16:20 17:35| 18:05| 18:30 19:25 21:20
St AL 8:06| 8:30 10:50 12:20 13:41 15:11 16:21 17:36] 18:06| 18:31 19:26 21:21
EHERE 9:05 10:05 11:50 13:05 14:20 15:35 17:00 20:30
B4 9:.07 10:07 11:52 13:07 14:22 15:37 17:02 20:32
Bt A O 9:08 10:08 11:53 13:08 14:23 15:38 17:03 20:33
E&E 8:08| 8:32| 9:09 10:09| 10:52| 11:54| 12:22| 13:09| 13:43| 14:24| 15:13| 15:39| 16:23| 17:04| 17:38| 18:08| 18:33 19:28| 20:34| 21:23
Bith 8:09| 8:33 10:53 12:23 13:44 15:14 16:24 17:39| 18:09| 18:34 19:29 21:24
AL 8:10| 8:34 10:54 12:24 13:45 15:15 16:25 17:40| 18:10| 18:35 19:30 21:25
5i5 8:11| 8:35 10:55 12:25 13:46 15:16 16:26 17:41] 18:11] 18:36 19:31 21:26
EEFO 8:12| 8:36 10:56 12:26 13:47 15:17 16:27 17:42| 18:12| 18:37 19:32 21:27
HE 8:13| 8:37 10:57 12:27 13:48 15:18 16:28 17:43| 18:13] 18:38 19:33 21:28
Ea 8:14| 8:38 10:58 12:28 13:49 15:19 16:29 17:44| 18:14] 18:39 19:34 21:29
HYE 8:15| 8:39 10:59 12:29 13:50 15:20 16:30 17:45| 18:15] 18:40 19:35 21:30
1/ 8:15| 8:39 10:59 12:29 13:50 15:20 16:30 17:45] 18:15| 18:40 19:35 21:30
R 8:16| 8:40 11:00 12:30 13:51 15:21 16:31 17:46| 18:16] 18:41 19:36 21:31
#ED 8:17| 8:41 11:01 12:31 13:52 15:22 16:32 17:47| 18:17| 18:42 19:37 21:32
HEH 8:18| 8:42 11:02 12:32 13:53 15:23 16:33 17:48| 18:18] 18:43 19:38 21:33
B 8:19| 8:43 11:03 12:33 13:54 15:24 16:34 17:49| 18:19] 18:44 19:39 21:34




